7:15
8:00
8:30

9:15

11:00
12:00
1:00
1:30
2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00
6:00
7:00
8:30
9:00
10:00
10:49

MONDAY

Welcome/Rules

Girls Swim
Boys Monster

TRUE NORTH

KiDS CRMP

TUESDAY

GET UP!

Breakfast

Cabin Cleaning

Service

Small Group

Lunch

Water Wars

Boys Swim
Girls Monster

20286

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

GET UP!

Breakfast

Cabin Cleaning

Service

Small Group

Lunch

Color Wars

Girls Swim
Boys Monster

FRIDAY
GET UP! GET UP!
Breakfast Breakfast

Cabin Cleaning Cabin Cleaning

Service Watch Camp Video/

Clean Camp/ GO HOME!

Small Group

Lunch

Counselor Bingo

Boys Swim
Girls Monster

Sports Shack & THE PORCH open 2-4

Boys Swim
Girls Monster

Counselors
Meeting
(Monday ONLY)

Dinner

Girls Swim
Boys Monster

Dinner

Boys Swim
Girls Monster

Dinner

Clean up for evening service -
Encourage showers & clean clothes

Service

Free Time

It's Magic

Cabin Devos

LIGHTS OUT

Service

Free Time

Game Night

Cabin Devos

LIGHTS OUT

Service

Free Time

Counselor Hunt

Cabin Devos

LIGHTS OUT

Girls Swim
Boys Monster

Dinner

SERVICE BEGINS
@ 6:30

Carnival begins
@ 8:00

Cabin Devos

LIGHTS OUT



