



	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
7:15		GET UP!	GET UP!	GET UP!	GET UP!
8:00		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
8:30		Cabin Cleaning	Cabin Cleaning	Cabin Cleaning	Cabin Cleaning
9:15		Service	Service	Service	Watch Camp Video/ Clean Camp/ GO HOME!
11:00		Small Group	Small Group	Small Group	
12:00		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
1:00	Welcome/Rules				
1:30		Water Wars	Color Wars	Counselor Bingo	
2:00	Girls Swim Boys Monster	Boys Swim Girls Monster	Girls Swim Boys Monster	Boys Swim Girls Monster	
	S p o r t s S h a c k & T H E P O R C H o p e n 2 - 4				
3:00	Boys Swim Girls Monster	Girls Swim Boys Monster	Boys Swim Girls Monster	Girls Swim Boys Monster	
4:00	Counselors Meeting (Monday ONLY)				
5:00	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
6:00	Clean up for evening service - Encourage showers & clean clothes			SERVICE BEGINS @ 6:30	
7:00	Service	Service	Service		
8:30	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Carnival begins @ 8:00	
9:00	It's Magic	Game Night	Counselor Hunt		
10:00	Cabin Devos	Cabin Devos	Cabin Devos	Cabin Devos	
10:49	LIGHTS OUT	LIGHTS OUT	LIGHTS OUT	LIGHTS OUT	